02 NCAC 11B
02 NCAC 11B
02 NCAC 11B
02 NCAC 11B
02 NCAC 11B
02 NCAC 11B
02 NCAC 11B
02 NCAC 11B

History Note:

.0102
.0103
.0104
.0105
.0106
.0107
.0108
.0109

CHLORINE GUARANTEE

MAXIMUM CHLORINE GUARANTEE

TOBACCO FERTILIZERS

PLAIN OR UNBRANDED BAGS

LABELING LIQUID COMMERCIAL FERTILIZERS
LIQUID COMMERCIAL FERTILIZERS: SAMPLING
BAG WEIGHTS

MATERIALS INFLUENCING COLOR OF FERTILIZER

Authority G.S. 106-673;

Eff. February 1, 1976;

Amended Eff. May 12, 1978; July 25, 1977;
Repealed Eff. January 1, 1985.



